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2016-CHAMP. AS PIGEON FOND 1AN GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

BOURGES

CHATEAUROUX

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

ARGENTON

Date

15/05/2016

28/05/2016

11/06/2016

26/06/2016

09/07/2016

06/08/2016

Heure

07:10

08:25

08:50

06:30

06:40

07:00

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

384

415

555

601

631

442

Point extr.

422

452

594

639

666

482

Engagés

780

701

610

420

338

341

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

86

136

187

260

334

491

Départage

97,00

231,00

66,00

163,00

412,00

94,00

113,00

114,00

136,00

138,00

139,00

164,00

169,00

172,00

184,00

188,00

225,00

231,00

256,00

266,00

291,00

299,00

300,00

302,00

307,00

317,00

326,00

335,00

342,00

26,00

48,00

66,00

70,00

72,00

99,00

Prix

6

6

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

Points

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

Amateur

LEFEBVRE Pascal

RAOULT Francis P&F

VENAGUE Alcide

DEMARTHE Philippe

SEIGRE Père & Fils

LEFEBVRE Pascal

LEFEBVRE Pascal

QUENUT Guillaume

LECHENE Bernard

BEUN Patrick

DE METS Maurice

AVERLANT Gilles

AVERLANT Gilles

AVERLANT Gilles

LEFEBVRE Pascal

QUENUT Guillaume

MOTHERON Alain

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

RENARD Alain

DE METS Maurice

DEMARTHE Philippe

DEBACKER Alain

VASSEUR Michel

DEBACKER Alain

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

RAOULT Francis P&F

DEBACKER Alain

LEFEBVRE Pascal

POIRET Jean

VANHOUTTE Michel

GALLET Roger

DEBACKER Alain

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

DEWINTRE Christophe

COUZIN Marc

Bureau enlogeur

ZUTKERQUE

QUERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

QUERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

399142

408704

400440

403373

398023

399137

399108

404109

36047

409114

397655

35803

35824

35810

399102

404105

409830

35689

400117

397665

403021

409230

401712

409237

407690

408727

409253

399101

36096

35939

402924

409240

407966

397963

397715

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

Pigeon
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99,00

103,00

117,00

123,00

126,00

126,00

130,00

136,00

141,00

147,00

161,00

161,00

164,00

167,00

171,00

171,00

178,00

179,00

182,00

186,00

196,00

200,00

205,00

210,00

218,00

237,00

244,00

247,00

247,00

251,00

253,00

256,00

259,00

260,00

270,00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

LEFEVRE Mathieu

DEWINTRE Christophe

VANHOUTTE Michel

GALLET Roger

RAOULT Francis P&F

RAOULT Francis P&F

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

DEWINTRE Christophe

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DEBACKER Alain

VENAGUE Alcide

DEVIENNE  Gérard

RAOULT Francis P&F

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

QUENUT Guillaume

MOTHERON Alain

RAOULT Francis P&F

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

MOTHERON Alain

DECROIX Bruno

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DECROIX Bruno

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

DE METS Maurice

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

MOTHERON Alain

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

DEMARTHE Philippe

LEFEBVRE Pascal

HAVART Tony

VENAGUE Alcide

ARQUES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

QUERNES

QUERNES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

QUERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

WIZERNES

QUERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

HELFAUT/THEROU

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

401737

397949

35901

402915

408726

408717

407952

407983

410365

408743

405292

409247

400453

397775

408723

400949

404108

35862

408751

442881

400931

35861

409551

405273

409606

400927

397646

446508

407990

409836

410364

403054

399117

406456

400439

F

F

F

F

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
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